TSUBAKI
PLASTIC MODULAR CHAIN
WT2705-K
NEW
27.2
27.2
4.35
9.8

Plug-clipLFB Brown –20 to (60) 80 Special engineering plastic
HTW White 10.8{1100} 5.2 5 to 105 Polypropylene
Model Numbering
Introducing the WT2705-K, a new closed-type addition to
the Tsubaki WT2700 Series of easy-maintenance chains.
This chain’s plug-clip pin retention system enables easy
connection and disconnection of modules and reuse of pins.
Patent
PLASTIC TOP CHAIN
Plug-clip
Note: 1. Values for chain strength are at an ambient temperature of 20°C and assume that tension acts uniformly over the entire chain width. The values in the table above are for chain
that is one meter (1 m) in width. To calculate values for other chain widths, multiply the chain width in question by the chain strength for one-meter (1 m) wide chain.
	 2. Operating temperature of (60) is for wet conditions.
	 3. Contact a Tsubaki representative for chain specifications (materials) other than the above.
	 4. Plug-clip color is yellow (material: polyacetal) for Standard and LFB chains and blue (material: polypropylene) for HTW chain.
	 5. Max. allowable speed: 50 m/min.
	 6. Allowable load graph is the same as that for WT2706-K chain. Please refer to the Tsubaki Plastic Modular Chain WT2706-K brochure for the allowable load graph.
d
Dh
φ
D
o
38.0
16.0
5.6
φ
D
p
φ
14
4.
3
Note: 1. Standard chain width is 76.2 mm (3 inches). Custom chain widths and widths greater than 1,524 mm are available upon request.
	 2. Chain widths can be configured in 8.5 mm (1/3-inch) units, starting from a minimum width of 50.8 mm.
	 3. Chain width X shown is a nominal width. Actual width range is +0
-0.7% at 20°C operating temperature. Chain width is subject to expansion or contraction with changes in
temperature. Expansion/contraction rate is 0.00015/°C for Standard and LFB chains and 0.00011/°C for HTW chains, based on a reference temperature of 20°C.
	 4. Made-to-order product.
LFBB HTW Heat Resistant SeriesLow Friction/Wear Resistant SeriesStandard Series
General-purpose polyacetal
chain links
Polyacetal chain links with better low-friction/
anti-wear properties than the Standard Series
Polypropylene chain links with superb
chemical resistance
 General-purpose type
Uses a commercial-grade polyacetal resin
with excellent mechanical properties (tensile
strength, sliding characteristics).
1.    Protects conveyed items
Coefficient of friction is 15% to 45% lower than that of the Standard
Series, resulting in reduced line pressure during accumulation and
minimized potential for scratching or other damage to conveyed items.
2.    Long life (compared to Standard Series)
Chain life is 1.2 to 2 times longer than the Standard Series because of
lower chain load.
3.    Smooth divergence and accumulation of conveyed items
4.    Less required drive power
1.    Maximum usable temperature: 105°C
Ideal for use where hot water is used.
2.    Chemical resistant
Excellent chemical resistance, including to acids and alkaline
substances. Ideal for use where chemicals are used for cleaning.
3.    High friction
Coefficient of friction is 1.2 to 1.6 times higher than that of